
114th Intercollegiate Amateur Athletics Association of America Championships  

Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, NY 

October 13, 2023 
 

8,000 Meters - Championship 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  PLACE PTS NAME                YR  TEAM                                     TIME  AVG MILE   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    1 Benjamin Godish        JR  Northeastern University                  23:55.7  4:49           

  2    2 Wesley Bond            JR  George Mason University                  24:00.1  4:50           

  3    3 Samuel Whittaker       SR  Central Connecticut State University     24:00.7  4:50           

  4    4 Evan Brennan           SR  Stony Brook University                   24:02.0  4:51           

  5    5 Foster Malleck         SR  Boston University                        24:06.3  4:51           

  6    6 Declan McDonnell       SO  Monmouth University                      24:07.4  4:52           

  7    7 Freddy Collins         SO  Boston University                        24:07.9  4:52           

  8    8 Patrick Mullen         SR  Northeastern University                  24:08.1  4:52           

  9    9 Shane Henderson        SR  Stony Brook University                   24:09.4  4:52           

 10   10 Jacob Ireland          SR  Columbia University                      24:12.9  4:53           

 11   11 Elyas Ayyoub           JR  Long Island University                   24:17.8  4:54           

 12   12 Steve Zucca            JR  Fordham University                       24:19.3  4:54           

 13   13 Jackson Cayward        SO  Siena College                            24:19.8  4:54           

 14   14 Talha Syed             JR  Columbia University                      24:20.0  4:54           

 15   15 Evan Thornton-Sherman  SO  University of Maine                      24:23.1  4:55           

 16   16 Patrick Cantlon        SO  Northeastern University                  24:26.4  4:55           

 17   17 Collin Gilstrap        FR  Stony Brook University                   24:26.8  4:56           

 18   18 Silas Derfel           SR  Syracuse University                      24:30.4  4:56           

 19   19 Robert Carew           JR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      24:31.8  4:57           

 20   20 Tamrat Snyder          SR  Rider University                         24:32.5  4:57           

 21   21 Parker Schneider       SO  Boston University                        24:32.5  4:57           

 22   22 Robert Hannon          JR  Boston University                        24:34.5  4:57           

 23   23 Will Kenney            JR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      24:35.1  4:57           

 24      Tadhg Donnelly         SO  Iona University                          24:35.2  4:57           

 25   24 Steven Struk           JR  Stony Brook University                   24:36.2  4:57           

 26   25 Colin Flood            SR  Fordham University                       24:36.8  4:58           

 27   26 Charlie Siebert        JR  Columbia University                      24:38.5  4:58           

 28   27 Michael Fama           SO  Stony Brook University                   24:38.9  4:58           

 29   28 Mason Love             SO  George Mason University                  24:39.2  4:58           

 30   29 Luke Marsanskis        SR  University of Maine                      24:39.4  4:58      

 31   30 Miles Mullins          JR  Brown University                         24:39.7  4:58           

 32   31 Kaden Kluth            SO  American University                      24:40.4  4:58          

 33   32 Alec Troxell           SR  University of Maine                      24:40.5  4:58           

 34   33 Noah Deckert           SR  St Joseph’s University                   24:40.7  4:58      

 35   34 Noah Ward              JR  Harvard University                       24:40.9  4:58           

 36   35 Derek Amicon           JR  Cornell University                       24:41.2  4:58      

 37   36 Malav Mehta            SR  Northeastern University                  24:41.6  4:59           

 38   37 Henry Didden           SO  Bucknell University                      24:42.1  4:59           

 39   38 Anish Nanjappa         SR  Columbia University                      24:42.5  4:59           

 40   39 Surafel Mengist        JR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      24:44.9  4:59           

 41   40 Carlos Santos          SR  Stony Brook University                   24:48.3  5:00           

 42   41 Colton Johnson         JR  St Joseph’s University                   24:48.7  5:00           

 43   42 Michael Hagen          SR  Boston University                        24:50.0  5:00      

 44   43 Owen Lockyer           JR  Columbia University                      24:50.5  5:00           

 45   44 Jack Bennett           JR  Columbia University                      24:50.7  5:00           

 46   45 Patrick Cullen         SR  Northeastern University                  24:52.0  5:01           

 47   46 Thomas Smigo           FR  Lehigh University                        24:52.5  5:01           

 48   47 Eben Bragg             SO  Stony Brook University                   24:52.9  5:01           

 49   48 Alex Brown             JR  Boston University                        24:53.6  5:01      

 50   49 Matthew O'Brien        FR  Cornell University                       24:53.6  5:01           

 51   50 Matt Mason             JR  Boston University                        24:53.6  5:01           

 52   51 Jay Shanahan           JR  St Joseph’s University                   24:54.1  5:01      

 53   52 Evan Sherman           SR  Brown University                         24:54.6  5:01           

 54   53 Owen Bosley            FR  Harvard University                       24:55.4  5:01           

 55   54 Anders Narita          SR  Northeastern University                  24:55.7  5:01           

 56   55 James Pothier          SR  Northeastern University                  24:55.9  5:01           

 57   56 Joey Eovaldi           SR  Syracuse University                      24:55.9  5:01      

 58   57 Julian Franjieh        FR  Syracuse University                      24:57.3  5:02           

 59   58 Yankarlos Diaz         SR  Central Connecticut State University     24:57.8  5:02      



 60   59 Anthony Gargani        SO  St Joseph’s University                   24:58.2  5:02           

 61   60 Noah Taylor            JR  Rider University                         24:59.5  5:02           

 62   61 Dominic Palermo        SR  Wagner College                           25:01.3  5:02           

 63   62 Will Rau               SO  St Joseph’s University                   25:01.9  5:03      

 64   63 Brett Bishop           SO  Columbia University                      25:02.1  5:03      

 65   64 Nicholas Emmert        SO  George Mason University                  25:02.5  5:03           

 66   65 Aidan Lynch            JR  Lehigh University                        25:03.2  5:03           

 67   66 Andy O'Brien           JR  Cornell University                       25:03.9  5:03           

 68   67 Ben Shryock            SO  Harvard University                       25:04.4  5:03           

 69   68 Erik Unger             FR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      25:04.7  5:03           

 70      Finn Birnie            SR  La Salle University                      25:05.4  5:03           

 71   69 Matthew Coffey         SR  St Joseph’s University                   25:06.2  5:03           

 72   70 Bobby Lynam            JR  Bucknell University                      25:07.9  5:04           

 73      Michael Hawkes         SO  Stony Brook University                   25:08.9  5:04           

 74   71 Alec Hill              SR  Cornell University                       25:10.9  5:04           

 75   72 Colin Black            SR  Stonehill College                        25:11.2  5:04           

 76   73 Charlie Collins        FR  University of Maine                      25:12.1  5:05           

 77   74 Baraka Sila            SR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  25:12.7  5:05      

 78      Alex Sandras           SR  La Salle University                      25:13.0  5:05           

 79   75 Owen Mullahy           JR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      25:13.4  5:05      

 80   76 Tennessee Tremain      SO  Monmouth University                      25:13.7  5:05           

 81   77 Braden King            SO  Yale University                          25:14.0  5:05           

 82   78 Sean Reidy             FR  Fordham University                       25:14.1  5:05           

 83   79 Row Sullivan           SR  American University                      25:15.2  5:05      

 84   80 Mark Unger             SR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  25:15.4  5:05      

 85   81 Reilly Johnston        SR  Stonehill College                        25:15.8  5:05           

 86   82 Emil Arangala          JR  Lafayette College                        25:16.3  5:06           

 87   83 Collin Catherwood      FR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      25:17.6  5:06           

 88   84 Kevin Harvey           JR  Lehigh University                        25:17.8  5:06           

 89      Kevin Murphy           SR  Boston University                        25:18.0  5:06           

 90      Ryan Borden            JR  Columbia University                      25:18.2  5:06      

 91      Ben Bergey             FR  Columbia University                      25:19.1  5:06           

 92   85 Gavin Mogck            FR  George Mason University                  25:19.6  5:06           

 93      Owen Nelson            JR  Columbia University                      25:19.9  5:06           

 94   86 Jeremie Garcia         SR  Rider University                         25:20.6  5:06           

 95   87 James Sullivan         JR  Central Connecticut State University     25:21.4  5:07           

 96   88 Jared Lautenslager     JR  Manhattan College                        25:23.8  5:07           

 97   89 Matthew George         JR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      25:23.8  5:07           

 98   90 Ben Santos             JR  Bucknell University                      25:23.8  5:07           

 99      Kyle Sarney            JR  Northeastern University                  25:25.2  5:07           

100   91 Tyler Patterson        JR  Cornell University                       25:25.3  5:07           

101      Liam Ouellette         SO  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      25:26.5  5:08           

102   92 Austin Montini         JR  Yale University                          25:26.5  5:08          

103   93 Sameer Das             SO  Harvard University                       25:27.4  5:08          

104   94 Owen Holland           JR  Colgate University                       25:27.8  5:08          

105   95 Sebastien Reed         JR  Monmouth University                      25:28.1  5:08          

106   96 Kamran Murray          SO  Cornell University                       25:28.7  5:08          

107   97 Grayson Crockett       JR  Bucknell University                      25:29.3  5:08          

108      Michael Norberg        JR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      25:30.1  5:08          

109   98 Iain Taylor            JR  Rider University                         25:32.2  5:09          

110   99 Cooper Michaud         SO  American University                      25:32.4  5:09          

111      Karsen Vesty           FR  Boston University                        25:32.7  5:09          

112  100 Brendan Wilder         FR  Stonehill College                        25:33.1  5:09          

113  101 Tomek Przybylak        FR  St Joseph’s University                   25:33.5  5:09          

114      Moritz Ebbeskotte      SO  Boston University                        25:34.3  5:09          

115  102 Drew Bowker            FR  Monmouth University                      25:34.5  5:09          

116  103 Jason Markopoulos      SO  Brown University                         25:34.5  5:09          

117  104 Patrick Garrett        SR  Stonehill College                        25:34.7  5:09          

118  105 Zachary Taylor         SR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  25:35.0  5:09          

119  106 Mason Siebenhaar       SO  Bucknell University                      25:35.3  5:09          

120  107 Alex Murphy            JR  George Mason University                  25:35.5  5:09             

121  108 Trent Dinant           SO  Bucknell University                      25:35.6  5:09           

122  109 Harry Marson           JR  Bucknell University                      25:36.4  5:10           

123  110 Jake Ireland           JR  Central Connecticut State University     25:36.6  5:10           

124  111 Sean Stuck             JR  American University                      25:37.4  5:10           

125  112 Nicholas Davies        FR  Stonehill College                        25:37.4  5:10           

126  113 Jesse Edelstein        SR  Brown University                         25:38.4  5:10           



127  114 Fisher Macklin         JR  University of Maine                      25:38.7  5:10            

128  115 Rithikh Prakash        FR  Cornell University                       25:39.6  5:10      

129  116 Alex Heidemann         SO  Lehigh University                        25:40.0  5:10      

130  117 Matt McCarron          FR  Rider University                         25:40.7  5:10           

131  118 Michael Ryan           JR  Wagner College                           25:40.8  5:10           

132  119 Eddie Nicholas         JR  Central Connecticut State University     25:40.9  5:10      

133  120 Tanish Chettiar        SO  Yale University                          25:42.0  5:11           

134  121 Aidan Gilmore          JR  Monmouth University                      25:43.0  5:11      

135  122 Gabe Rodriguez         JR  Marist College                           25:44.0  5:11          

136  123 Dominik Lisicky        SO  Rider University                         25:44.3  5:11           

137  124 Noah Beveridge         SR  Syracuse University                      25:44.4  5:11           

138  125 Matthew Morena         SR  New Jersey Institute of Technology       25:44.4  5:11           

139  126 Nate Reeves            SR  American University                      25:45.3  5:11           

140      TJ Harkins             JR  Iona University                          25:45.5  5:11      

141  127 Tommy Gaffey           JR  Brown University                         25:45.7  5:11           

142  128 Jack Sendek            SO  Yale University                          25:45.7  5:11           

143  129 Dillon Harding         JR  Loyola University                        25:46.0  5:11           

144      Peter Sorensen         JR  Bucknell University                      25:46.1  5:12           

145      Nathan Paolangeli      SR  La Salle University                      25:46.2  5:12           

146  130 Lucas Bergeron         JR  University of Maine                      25:46.6  5:12      

147  131 Owen McMorrow          SO  Colgate University                       25:46.8  5:12           

148      Adam Martinson         FR  Cornell University                       25:47.1  5:12           

149  132 Michael Byrnes         FR  Loyola University                        25:47.1  5:12           

150  133 Christopher Deforest   JR  Siena College                            25:48.4  5:12           

151  134 Jeremy Mbogo           JR  Marist College                           25:48.7  5:12           

152  135 Carver Morgan          SO  American University                      25:49.6  5:12           

153  136 Dakin Ebmeyer          FR  Colgate University                       25:49.6  5:12      

154  137 Tommy Anderson         SR  Siena College                            25:50.7  5:12           

155  138 Patrick Malone         SO  Syracuse University                      25:51.6  5:13      

156  139 Jace Hollenbach        JR  Stonehill College                        25:52.0  5:13           

157  140 Andrew McGraw          FR  Colgate University                       25:52.3  5:13           

158      Tyler Brogan           SR  Northeastern University                  25:52.7  5:13           

159  141 Jack Boerger           FR  Fordham University                       25:52.8  5:13           

160      Xavier Metivier        JR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      25:53.1  5:13          

161  142 Justin Brown           SO  Lafayette College                        25:53.7  5:13          

162  143 Sam Colton             JR  Brown University                         25:54.6  5:13          

163  144 Nate Sletten           SO  Siena College                            25:54.9  5:13          

164  145 Derek Coceano          FR  Lehigh University                        25:55.8  5:13          

165  146 Ryan Pereira           FR  Stonehill College                        25:56.1  5:14           

166  147 Richie Castaneda       SR  Rider University                         25:56.9  5:14           

167  148 Stephen Beaman         SO  Seton Hall University                    25:57.0  5:14           

168  149 Chris Bertola          JR  Siena College                            25:57.1  5:14           

169  150 Ethan Aidam            FR  Harvard University                       25:57.9  5:14           

170  151 Liam Davis             FR  Colgate University                       25:58.2  5:14           

171      Dylan Brilliant        FR  Stonehill College                        25:58.6  5:14           

172  152 Will Sheehy            SO  Yale University                          25:59.5  5:14           

173  153 Kamari Miller          SO  Syracuse University                      25:59.7  5:14           

174      Nolan Kus              SR  Quinnipiac University                    26:00.0  5:14      

175  154 Anthony Dvorsky        JR  New Jersey Institute of Technology       26:00.4  5:14           

176  155 Matthew McCabe         FR  Fordham University                       26:00.8  5:14           

177  156 Asim Hakim-Florian     FR  Colgate University                       26:01.6  5:15           

178  157 Salvatore Masciarelli  SO  Central Connecticut State University     26:02.4  5:15           

179  158 Ben Guerin             JR  Siena College                            26:02.7  5:15           

180  159 John Saltysiak         FR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  26:02.8  5:15           

181  160 Darren Croke           SO  Fordham University                       26:03.5  5:15           

182  161 Daniel Malatesta       SO  Lehigh University                        26:03.7  5:15           

183  162 Alex Herbst            SR  Syracuse University                      26:03.8  5:15           

184      Thomas White           JR  Bucknell University                      26:04.1  5:15           

185      Henry Gartner          FR  Stony Brook University                   26:05.2  5:15           

186  163 Camden Spring          SR  Loyola University                        26:05.3  5:15           

187  164 Will Sakowicz          JR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  26:05.6  5:15           

188  165 Mark Rodriguez         SO  Central Connecticut State University     26:05.7  5:15           

189  166 Sofiane Compaorg       FR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  26:06.1  5:16           

190  167 Nicolas Grabarz        SO  Fordham University                       26:06.8  5:16      

191  168 Killian McNamee        JR  Siena College                            26:06.9  5:16           

192  169 Adam Bendetson         FR  University of Maine                      26:07.1  5:16           

193  170 Daron Taylor           SR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  26:07.5  5:16           



194  171 William Keiser         FR  Colgate University                       26:07.8  5:16           

195  172 Nikolas Christian      FR  University at Albany                     26:07.9  5:16           

196  173 Titan Casey            SO  Lafayette College                        26:09.2  5:16           

197      Brendan Cave           SR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  26:10.1  5:16      

198      Joey Hendershot        FR  Syracuse University                      26:11.3  5:17           

199  174 Sean Dearie            FR  Marist College                           26:11.9  5:17      

200  175 Anthony Bentivegna     JR  Wagner College                           26:12.0  5:17           

201      Joe Natoli             FR  Rider University                         26:12.2  5:17           

202      Aidan Groff            JR  St Joseph’s University                   26:12.9  5:17           

203  176 Niko Ferrante          FR  Monmouth University                      26:13.5  5:17           

204      Connor Daigle          SO  University of Maine                      26:14.2  5:17           

205      Christian Cadmus       SR  Bucknell University                      26:14.8  5:17           

206  177 Sam Fowler             SR  Lafayette College                        26:14.9  5:17           

207  178 Matthew Doherty        FR  Brown University                         26:15.9  5:17           

208  179 Jeffrey Grynaviski     FR  Seton Hall University                    26:16.2  5:18           

209      Eamon Burke            FR  Syracuse University                      26:16.4  5:18           

210      John Griffith          SO  Colgate University                       26:16.6  5:18           

211  180 Logan Doll             FR  University at Albany                     26:17.0  5:18           

212  181 Henry Saul             SR  Yale University                          26:17.6  5:18           

213  182 Tyler Perry            SO  Marist College                           26:18.1  5:18           

214      Steven Baah-Mensah     JR  Central Connecticut State University     26:18.5  5:18           

215      Naveen Sharma          SR  Brown University                         26:18.8  5:18           

216  183 Justin Morris          SO  Wagner College                           26:19.5  5:18           

217  184 Noah Zahn              FR  Lehigh University                        26:19.7  5:18           

218      Jimmy Smith            JR  Siena College                            26:21.1  5:19      

219      Matthew Wing           FR  Brown University                         26:21.3  5:19           

220  185 Cameron Stearns        FR  George Mason University                  26:22.6  5:19           

221      Tyler Greene           SO  Siena College                            26:22.8  5:19           

222  186 Dennis Love            FR  Marist College                           26:24.1  5:19           

223  187 Alex Lombardo          SO  George Mason University                  26:24.6  5:19           

224  188 Michael Dua            JR  American University                      26:24.6  5:19           

225      Liam Meginniss         SO  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  26:24.8  5:19           

226  189 Thomas Schulz          JR  Monmouth University                      26:26.6  5:20           

227      Stefano Isabella       SR  La Salle University                      26:27.6  5:20           

228      Travis Lahr            JR  Rider University                         26:28.9  5:20           

229      Brayton Gazerro        FR  Stonehill College                        26:29.5  5:20        

230  190 Jack McDonough         SR  Harvard University                       26:29.8  5:20           

231      Matthew Laframboise    SR  Siena College                            26:30.4  5:20           

232      Luke Riley             SO  Monmouth University                      26:30.8  5:20           

233  191 Jared Rogalski         JR  University at Albany                     26:31.9  5:21           

234  192 William Malone         SO  Loyola University                        26:33.1  5:21           

235      David Manfredi         FR  American University                      26:34.1  5:21           

236  193 John Ignacz            JR  Marist College                           26:34.4  5:21           

237      Connor Hughes          SR  Stonehill College                        26:37.0  5:22      

238      Ethan Charles          SO  University of Maine                      26:38.5  5:22           

239      Joe Lauria             SO  Central Connecticut State University     26:39.1  5:22      

240  194 Ethan Ginyard          SR  Loyola University                        26:39.3  5:22           

241  195 Sean Hamilton          SR  Lafayette College                        26:39.6  5:22      

242  196 Quinn Worrell          SO  Lafayette College                        26:40.1  5:22      

243      Gabriel Planty         SO  Syracuse University                      26:40.3  5:22           

244      Samuel Ash             FR  Colgate University                       26:40.3  5:22           

245  197 Joseph Butler          FR  Seton Hall University                    26:42.5  5:23     

246      Tyler Edson            FR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  26:43.2  5:23           

247      Geordie Young          SR  Brown University                         26:44.8  5:23           

248      Nick Fusco             FR  Central Connecticut State University     26:45.4  5:23           

249      Connor Malinger        SO  Lehigh University                        26:46.6  5:24           

250      Logan Ouellette        FR  University of Maine                      26:47.8  5:24           

251  198 Logan Brunozzi         SO  Seton Hall University                    26:48.7  5:24           

252  199 Paul Siconolfi         JR  Wagner College                           26:50.0  5:24           

253      Henry Burd             SO  Lehigh University                        26:51.7  5:25           

254  200 Kendal Lanier          SO  Seton Hall University                    26:52.2  5:25           

255  201 Luis Abreu             FR  Fairleigh Dickinson University           26:52.6  5:25           

256  202 John Schwab            SO  Long Island University                   26:53.6  5:25           

257  203 Issac Menis            SR  University at Albany                     26:57.1  5:26           

258  204 Oliver Adler           JR  Harvard University                       26:59.6  5:26      

259  205 Jaxon Newton           SO  Manhattan College                        27:01.4  5:27           

260  206 Dylan Jock             JR  Loyola University                        27:02.9  5:27           



261  207 Fabian Herrera         SO  New Jersey Institute of Technology       27:03.7  5:27      

262  208 William Prevost        SO  New Jersey Institute of Technology       27:04.3  5:27           

263      Robert Kiernan         SR  Quinnipiac University                    27:04.6  5:27           

264  209 Michael Brannick       JR  Wagner College                           27:05.5  5:27           

265      John Corrigan          FR  Fordham University                       27:06.2  5:28           

266  210 Francis Dougherty      SO  Lafayette College                        27:06.7  5:28      

267  211 Raffi Buchakjian       FR  Marist College                           27:07.7  5:28      

268      Max Leffler            SO  Lehigh University                        27:09.3  5:28           

269  212 Joshua Roos            FR  Long Island University                   27:10.3  5:28           

270  213 Adam Guzman            FR  Manhattan College                        27:11.6  5:29           

271      Jack O'Keefe           FR  Iona University                          27:14.2  5:29           

272  214 Eric Marquez           FR  Wagner College                           27:14.9  5:29           

273  215 Zachary Doneth         FR  Seton Hall University                    27:16.4  5:30      

274      Matthew Seta           SO  Wagner College                           27:22.0  5:31           

275      Cameron Kratz          SO  Lafayette College                        27:23.7  5:31      

276      Tadael Mihret          FR  Fordham University                       27:24.3  5:31           

277  216 Austin Essel           SO  New Jersey Institute of Technology       27:25.4  5:31           

278      Gavin Fowler           SR  Colgate University                       27:26.3  5:32           

279  217 Evan Skurat            JR  Loyola University                        27:27.0  5:32           

280  218 Brendan Lucey          JR  Manhattan College                        27:28.3  5:32           

281      Ailin Oberlies         SO  Loyola University                        27:30.6  5:33      

282      Elias Podber           SR  Lafayette College                        27:33.7  5:33           

283      Tyler Vega             SR  Loyola University                        27:35.9  5:34      

284  219 Trevor Ehrlicher       FR  Fairleigh Dickinson University           27:36.7  5:34           

285  220 Ethan Kalajian         FR  New Jersey Institute of Technology       27:37.4  5:34           

286      Keegan Metcalfe        JR  Quinnipiac University                    27:39.4  5:34           

287      Michael Strain         FR  Quinnipiac University                    27:44.2  5:35           

288  221 Darin Cofield          SR  Long Island University                   27:44.8  5:35           

289      Bryan Hickman          JR  Loyola University                        27:46.0  5:36           

290  222 Anthony Cary           SO  Seton Hall University                    27:47.7  5:36           

291  223 Dean Mayo              SO  Manhattan College                        27:49.4  5:36           

292  224 Daniel Wilson          FR  New Jersey Institute of Technology       27:56.7  5:38           

293      Mike Laskowski         JR  Rider University                         28:00.3  5:38           

294      Albin Mullan           FR  New Jersey Institute of Technology       28:14.1  5:41      

295  225 Terry Scott            FR  Fairleigh Dickinson University           28:29.4  5:44           

296      Michael Polak          FR  Seton Hall University                    28:29.9  5:44           

297      Younes Abada           FR  New Jersey Institute of Technology       28:33.8  5:45           

298      Michael Kelton         FR  Seton Hall University                    28:35.0  5:45           

299      Joey Mucci             JR  New Jersey Institute of Technology       28:38.7  5:46           

300  226 Brandon Barreto        FR  Fairleigh Dickinson University           28:45.1  5:48           

301  227 Dylan Hoernlein        FR  Fairleigh Dickinson University           28:45.9  5:48           

302  228 Tyrese Bowes           JR  Long Island University                   28:50.8  5:49          

303  229 Christian Mercado      JR  University at Albany                     29:08.3  5:52          

304  230 Ekuyami Conteh         FR  Fairleigh Dickinson University           29:22.8  5:55           

305  231 Issac Graber           FR  University at Albany                     29:36.3  5:58           

306  232 Justin Rajab           JR  Long Island University                   29:42.3  5:59      

307  233 Julian Jimenez         SR  Long Island University                   30:33.1  6:09          

308  234 Brandon Patanjo        SO  University at Albany                     31:09.7  6:17          

309      Michael Kurpisz        SR  Long Island University                   32:18.1  6:30          

310      Aidan Smith            FR  Seton Hall University                    33:14.6  6:42          

         Joseph Branderbit      SR  La Salle University                      DNF  

         Ronan Luff             FR  Yale University                          DNF  

         Alex Mader             FR  Yale University                          DNF  

         Teddy O'Kane           JR  Cornell University                       DNF  

         Alfred Sanford II      JR  Lafayette College                        DNF  

         Ryan Sarney            FR  Northeastern University                  DNF  

         Ian Wiesinger          SR  Marist College                           DNF  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                           TEAM SCORES - CHAMPIONSHIP 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1.    81  Stony Brook University                   (24:22.7  121:53.3 0:36.9) 

================================================== 

  1      4  Evan Brennan             SR    24:02.0 

  2      9  Shane Henderson          SR    24:09.4 

  3     17  Collin Gilstrap          FR    24:26.8 

  4     24  Steven Struk             JR    24:36.2 

  5     27  Michael Fama             SO    24:38.9 

  6   ( 40) Carlos Santos            SR    24:48.3 

  7   ( 47) Eben Bragg               SO    24:52.9 

 

  2.    97  Boston University                        (24:26.3  122:11.2 0:43.7) 

================================================== 

  1      5  Foster Malleck           SR    24:06.3 

  2      7  Freddy Collins           SO    24:07.9 

  3     21  Parker Schneider         SO    24:32.5 

  4     22  Robert Hannon            JR    24:34.5 

  5     42  Michael Hagen            SR    24:50.0 

  6   ( 48) Alex Brown               JR    24:53.6 

  7   ( 50) Matt Mason               JR    24:53.6 

 

  3.   106  Northeastern University                  (24:24.8  122:03.8 0:56.3) 

================================================== 

  1      1  Benjamin Godish          JR    23:55.7 

  2      8  Patrick Mullen           SR    24:08.1 

  3     16  Patrick Cantlon          SO    24:26.4 

  4     36  Malav Mehta              SR    24:41.6 

  5     45  Patrick Cullen           SR    24:52.0 

  6   ( 54) Anders Narita            SR    24:55.7 

  7   ( 55) James Pothier            SR    24:55.9 

   

  4.   131  Columbia University                      (24:32.9  122:44.4 0:37.6) 

================================================== 

  1     10  Jacob Ireland            SR    24:12.9 

  2     14  Talha Syed               JR    24:20.0 

  3     26  Charlie Siebert          JR    24:38.5 

  4     38  Anish Nanjappa           SR    24:42.5 

  5     43  Owen Lockyer             JR    24:50.5 

  6   ( 44) Jack Bennett             JR    24:50.7 

  7   ( 63) Brett Bishop             SO    25:02.1 

 

  5.   224  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      (24:50.0  124:09.9 0:41.6) 

================================================== 

  1     19  Robert Carew             JR    24:31.8 

  2     23  Will Kenney              JR    24:35.1 

  3     39  Surafel Mengist          JR    24:44.9 

  4     68  Erik Unger               FR    25:04.7 

  5     75  Owen Mullahy             JR    25:13.4 

  6   ( 83) Collin Catherwood        FR    25:17.6 

  7   ( 89) Matthew George           JR    25:23.8 

 

  6.   246  St Joseph's University                   (24:52.8  124:23.6 0:21.2) 

================================================== 

  1     33  Noah Deckert             SR    24:40.7 

  2     41  Colton Johnson           JR    24:48.7 

  3     51  Jay Shanahan             JR    24:54.1 

  4     59  Anthony Gargani          SO    24:58.2 

  5     62  Will Rau                 SO    25:01.9 

  6   ( 69) Matthew Coffey           SR    25:06.2 

  7   (101) Tomek Przybylak          FR    25:33.5 

 

 



  7.   263  University of Maine                      (24:54.8  124:33.8 1:15.6) 

================================================== 

  1     15  Evan Thornton-Sherman    SO    24:23.1 

  2     29  Luke Marsanskis          SR    24:39.4 

  3     32  Alec Troxell             SR    24:40.5 

  4     73  Charlie Collins          FR    25:12.1 

  5    114  Fisher Macklin           JR    25:38.7 

  6   (130) Lucas Bergeron           JR    25:46.6 

  7   (169) Adam Bendetson           FR    26:07.1 

 

  8.   286  George Mason University                  (24:55.4  124:36.9 1:35.4) 

================================================== 

  1      2  Wesley Bond              JR    24:00.1 

  2     28  Mason Love               SO    24:39.2 

  3     64  Nicholas Emmert          SO    25:02.5 

  4     85  Gavin Mogck              FR    25:19.6 

  5    107  Alex Murphy              JR    25:35.5 

  6   (185) Cameron Stearns          FR    26:22.6 

  7   (187) Alex Lombardo            SO    26:24.6 

 

  9.   312  Cornell University                       (25:03.0  125:14.9 0:44.1) 

================================================== 

  1     35  Derek Amicon             JR    24:41.2 

  2     49  Matthew O'Brien          FR    24:53.6 

  3     66  Andy O'Brien             JR    25:03.9 

  4     71  Alec Hill                SR    25:10.9 

  5     91  Tyler Patterson          JR    25:25.3 

  6   ( 96) Kamran Murray            SO    25:28.7 

  7   (115) Rithikh Prakash          FR    25:39.6 

 

 10.   377  Central Connecticut State University     (25:07.5  125:37.4 1:40.2) 

================================================== 

  1      3  Samuel Whittaker         SR    24:00.7 

  2     58  Yankarlos Diaz           SR    24:57.8 

  3     87  James Sullivan           JR    25:21.4 

  4    110  Jake Ireland             JR    25:36.6 

  5    119  Eddie Nicholas           JR    25:40.9 

  6   (157) Salvatore Masciarelli    SO    26:02.4 

  7   (165) Mark Rodriguez           SO    26:05.7 

 

 11.   381  Rider University                         (25:13.1  126:05.5 1:08.2) 

================================================== 

  1     20  Tamrat Snyder            SR    24:32.5 

  2     60  Noah Taylor              JR    24:59.5 

  3     86  Jeremie Garcia           SR    25:20.6 

  4     98  Iain Taylor              JR    25:32.2 

  5    117  Matt McCarron            FR    25:40.7 

  6   (123) Dominik Lisicky          SO    25:44.3 

  7   (147) Richie Castaneda         SR    25:56.9 

 

 12.   393  Syracuse University                      (25:12.0  125:59.6 1:21.2) 

================================================== 

  1     18  Silas Derfel             SR    24:30.4 

  2     56  Joey Eovaldi             SR    24:55.9 

  3     57  Julian Franjieh          FR    24:57.3 

  4    124  Noah Beveridge           SR    25:44.4 

  5    138  Patrick Malone           SO    25:51.6 

  6   (153) Kamari Miller            SO    25:59.7 

  7   (162) Alex Herbst              SR    26:03.8 

 

 

 

 

 



 13.   397  Harvard University                       (25:13.2  126:06.0 1:17.0) 

================================================== 

  1     34  Noah Ward                JR    24:40.9 

  2     53  Owen Bosley              FR    24:55.4 

  3     67  Ben Shryock              SO    25:04.4 

  4     93  Sameer Das               SO    25:27.4 

  5    150  Ethan Aidam              FR    25:57.9 

  6   (190) Jack McDonough           SR    26:29.8 

  7   (204) Oliver Adler             JR    26:59.6 

   

 14.   400  Bucknell University                      (25:15.7  126:18.4 0:53.2) 

================================================== 

  1     37  Henry Didden             SO    24:42.1 

  2     70  Bobby Lynam              JR    25:07.9 

  3     90  Ben Santos               JR    25:23.8 

  4     97  Grayson Crockett         JR    25:29.3 

  5    106  Mason Siebenhaar         SO    25:35.3 

  6   (108) Trent Dinant             SO    25:35.6 

  7   (109) Harry Marson             JR    25:36.4 

 

 15.   400  Monmouth University                      (25:13.4  126:06.7 1:35.6) 

================================================== 

  1      6  Declan McDonnell         SO    24:07.4 

  2     76  Tennessee Tremain        SO    25:13.7 

  3     95  Sebastien Reed           JR    25:28.1 

  4    102  Drew Bowker              FR    25:34.5 

  5    121  Aidan Gilmore            JR    25:43.0 

  6   (176) Niko Ferrante            FR    26:13.5 

  7   (189) Thomas Schulz            JR    26:26.6 

 

 16.   411  Fordham University                       (25:12.8  126:03.8 1:41.5) 

================================================== 

  1     12  Steve Zucca              JR    24:19.3 

  2     25  Colin Flood              SR    24:36.8 

  3     78  Sean Reidy               FR    25:14.1 

  4    141  Jack Boerger             FR    25:52.8 

  5    155  Matthew McCabe           FR    26:00.8 

  6   (160) Darren Croke             SO    26:03.5 

  7   (167) Nicolas Grabarz          SO    26:06.8 

 

 17.   425  Brown University                         (25:18.6  126:32.9 1:06.0) 

================================================== 

  1     30  Miles Mullins            JR    24:39.7 

  2     52  Evan Sherman             SR    24:54.6 

  3    103  Jason Markopoulos        SO    25:34.5 

  4    113  Jesse Edelstein          SR    25:38.4 

  5    127  Tommy Gaffey             JR    25:45.7 

  6   (143) Sam Colton               JR    25:54.6 

  7   (178) Matthew Doherty          FR    26:15.9 

 

 18.   446  American University                      (25:22.2  126:50.7 1:04.9) 

================================================== 

  1     31  Kaden Kluth              SO    24:40.4 

  2     79  Row Sullivan             SR    25:15.2 

  3     99  Cooper Michaud           SO    25:32.4 

  4    111  Sean Stuck               JR    25:37.4 

  5    126  Nate Reeves              SR    25:45.3 

  6   (135) Carver Morgan            SO    25:49.6 

  7   (188) Michael Dua              JR    26:24.6 

 

 

 

 

 



 19.   456  Lehigh University                        (25:21.9  126:49.3 1:03.3) 

================================================== 

  1     46  Thomas Smigo             FR    24:52.5 

  2     65  Aidan Lynch              JR    25:03.2 

  3     84  Kevin Harvey             JR    25:17.8 

  4    116  Alex Heidemann           SO    25:40.0 

  5    145  Derek Coceano            FR    25:55.8 

  6   (161) Daniel Malatesta         SO    26:03.7 

  7   (184) Noah Zahn                FR    26:19.7 

 

 20.   469  Stonehill College                        (25:26.5  127:12.2 0:26.2) 

================================================== 

  1     72  Colin Black              SR    25:11.2 

  2     81  Reilly Johnston          SR    25:15.8 

  3    100  Brendan Wilder           FR    25:33.1 

  4    104  Patrick Garrett          SR    25:34.7 

  5    112  Nicholas Davies          FR    25:37.4 

  6   (139) Jace Hollenbach          JR    25:52.0 

  7   (146) Ryan Pereira             FR    25:56.1 

 

 21.   569  Yale University                          (25:37.6  128:07.7 0:45.5) 

================================================== 

  1     77  Braden King              SO    25:14.0 

  2     92  Austin Montini           JR    25:26.5 

  3    120  Tanish Chettiar          SO    25:42.0 

  4    128  Jack Sendek              SO    25:45.7 

  5    152  Will Sheehy              SO    25:59.5 

  6   (181) Henry Saul               SR    26:17.6 

 

 22.   576  Siena College                            (25:34.2  127:50.9 1:37.3) 

================================================== 

  1     13  Jackson Cayward          SO    24:19.8 

  2    133  Christopher Deforest     JR    25:48.4 

  3    137  Tommy Anderson           SR    25:50.7 

  4    144  Nate Sletten             SO    25:54.9 

  5    149  Chris Bertola            JR    25:57.1 

  6   (158) Ben Guerin               JR    26:02.7 

  7   (168) Killian McNamee          JR    26:06.9 

 

 23.   582  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  (25:38.3  128:11.5 0:52.9) 

============================================= 

  1     74  Baraka Sila              SR    25:12.7 

  2     80  Mark Unger               SR    25:15.4 

  3    105  Zachary Taylor           SR    25:35.0 

  4    159  John Saltysiak           FR    26:02.8 

  5    164  Will Sakowicz            JR    26:05.6 

  6   (166) Sofiane Compaorg         FR    26:06.1 

  7   (170) Daron Taylor             SR    26:07.5 

 

 24.   652  Colgate University                       (25:47.0  128:54.7 0:30.4) 

================================================== 

  1     94  Owen Holland             JR    25:27.8 

  2    131  Owen McMorrow            SO    25:46.8 

  3    136  Dakin Ebmeyer            FR    25:49.6 

  4    140  Andrew McGraw            FR    25:52.3 

  5    151  Liam Davis               FR    25:58.2 

  6   (156) Asim Hakim-Florian       FR    26:01.6 

  7   (171) William Keiser           FR    26:07.8 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 25.   736  Wagner College                           (26:00.8  130:03.6 1:48.7) 

================================================== 

  1     61  Dominic Palermo          SR    25:01.3 

  2    118  Michael Ryan             JR    25:40.8 

  3    175  Anthony Bentivegna       JR    26:12.0 

  4    183  Justin Morris            SO    26:19.5 

  5    199  Paul Siconolfi           JR    26:50.0 

  6   (209) Michael Brannick         JR    27:05.5 

  7   (214) Eric Marquez             FR    27:14.9 

 

 26.   769  Lafayette College                        (26:02.8  130:13.7 1:23.3) 

================================================= 

  1     82  Emil Arangala            JR    25:16.3 

  2    142  Justin Brown             SO    25:53.7 

  3    173  Titan Casey              SO    26:09.2 

  4    177  Sam Fowler               SR    26:14.9 

  5    195  Sean Hamilton            SR    26:39.6 

  6   (196) Quinn Worrell            SO    26:40.1 

  7   (210) Francis Dougherty        SO    27:06.7 

 

 27.   798  Marist College                           (26:05.4  130:26.8 0:40.1) 

================================================== 

  1    122  Gabe Rodriguez           JR    25:44.0 

  2    134  Jeremy Mbogo             JR    25:48.7 

  3    174  Sean Dearie              FR    26:11.9 

  4    182  Tyler Perry              SO    26:18.1 

  5    186  Dennis Love              FR    26:24.1 

  6   (193) John Ignacz              JR    26:34.4 

  7   (211) Raffi Buchakjian         FR    27:07.7 

 

 28.   810  Loyola University                        (26:10.2  130:50.8 0:53.3) 

================================================== 

  1    129  Dillon Harding           JR    25:46.0 

  2    132  Michael Byrnes           FR    25:47.1 

  3    163  Camden Spring            SR    26:05.3 

  4    192  William Malone           SO    26:33.1 

  5    194  Ethan Ginyard            SR    26:39.3 

  6   (206) Dylan Jock               JR    27:02.9 

  7   (217) Evan Skurat              JR    27:27.0 

 

 29.   874  Long Island University                   (26:59.5  134:57.3 4:33.0) 

================================================== 

  1     11  Elyas Ayyoub             JR    24:17.8 

  2    202  John Schwab              SO    26:53.6 

  3    212  Joshua Roos              FR    27:10.3 

  4    221  Darin Cofield            SR    27:44.8 

  5    228  Tyrese Bowes             JR    28:50.8 

  6   (232) Justin Rajab             JR    29:42.3 

  7   (233) Julian Jimenez           SR    30:33.1 

 

 30.   910  New Jersey Institute of Technology       (26:39.7  133:18.2 1:41.0) 

================================================== 

  1    125  Matthew Morena           SR    25:44.4 

  2    154  Anthony Dvorsky          JR    26:00.4 

  3    207  Fabian Herrera           SO    27:03.7 

  4    208  William Prevost          SO    27:04.3 

  5    216  Austin Essel             SO    27:25.4 

  6   (220) Ethan Kalajian           FR    27:37.4 

  7   (224) Daniel Wilson            FR    27:56.7 

 

 

 

 

 



 31.   922  Seton Hall University                    (26:31.4  132:36.6 0:55.2) 

================================================== 

  1    148  Stephen Beaman           SO    25:57.0 

  2    179  Jeffrey Grynaviski       FR    26:16.2 

  3    197  Joseph Butler            FR    26:42.5 

  4    198  Logan Brunozzi           SO    26:48.7 

  5    200  Kendal Lanier            SO    26:52.2 

  6   (215) Zachary Doneth           FR    27:16.4 

  7   (222) Anthony Cary             SO    27:47.7 

 

 32.   947  Manhattan College                        (26:58.9  134:54.5 2:25.6) 

================================================== 

  1     88  Jared Lautenslager       JR    25:23.8 

  2    205  Jaxon Newton             SO    27:01.4 

  3    213  Adam Guzman              FR    27:11.6 

  4    218  Brendan Lucey            JR    27:28.3 

  5    223  Dean Mayo                SO    27:49.4 

 

 33.   975  University at Albany                     (27:00.5  135:02.2 3:00.4) 

================================================== 

  1    172  Nikolas Christian        FR    26:07.9 

  2    180  Logan Doll               FR    26:17.0 

  3    191  Jared Rogalski           JR    26:31.9 

  4    203  Issac Menis              SR    26:57.1 

  5    229  Christian Mercado        JR    29:08.3 

  6   (231) Issac Graber             FR    29:36.3 

  7   (234) Brandon Patanjo          SO    31:09.7 

 

 34.  1098  Fairleigh Dickinson University           (28:06.0  140:29.7 1:53.3) 

================================================== 

  1    201  Luis Abreu               FR    26:52.6 

  2    219  Trevor Ehrlicher         FR    27:36.7 

  3    225  Terry Scott              FR    28:29.4 

  4    226  Brandon Barreto          FR    28:45.1 

  5    227  Dylan Hoernlein          FR    28:45.9 

  6   (230) Ekuyami Conteh           FR    29:22.8 

 

Incomplete  

Iona University                         

La Salle University                     

Quinnipiac University                   
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8,000 Meters - Coaches 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE PTS NAME                YR  TEAM                                     TIME  AVG MILE  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Ben Kuhn            SR  Columbia University                      25:06.2  5:03           

  2       Gavin White         JR  Columbia University                      25:21.9  5:07           

  3   1   Nick Tardugno       JR  Stony Brook University                   25:27.4  5:08           

  4   2   Aidan Doherty       SR  St Joseph’s University                   25:31.3  5:09           

  5   3   Tucker Bowerfind    SO  Boston University                        25:34.6  5:09      

  6   4   Oscar Counsell      JR  American University                      25:40.9  5:10           

  7   5   Dawson Baptiste     JR  St Joseph’s University                   25:44.9  5:11      

  8   6   Thomas Burfeind     JR  Stony Brook University                   25:45.6  5:11           

  9       Walker Beverly      SO  Columbia University                      25:47.9  5:12           

 10   7   Ryan Cichocki       FR  St Joseph’s University                   25:48.4  5:12           

 11   8   Max Dicerbo         JR  Bucknell University                      25:49.1  5:12           

 12   9   Glenn Bell          SO  Boston University                        25:49.5  5:12           

 13  10   Hayden Hauser       FR  American University                      25:51.2  5:13           

 14       Ryan Johnson        SO  Cornell University                       25:51.8  5:13           

 15  11   Michael Glavin      FR  St Joseph’s University                   25:52.2  5:13           

 16  12   Grant Kern          SO  Bucknell University                      25:52.3  5:13      

 17  13   John Fontanez       SO  Stony Brook University                   25:54.1  5:13           

 18       Zachary Winnicki    SO  Cornell University                       25:55.4  5:13           

 19  14   Kai Muniz           SR  George Mason University                  25:57.2  5:14           

 20  15   Lucas Ward          FR  Bucknell University                      25:59.3  5:14           

 21       Alex Xavier         SO  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  26:02.1  5:15           

 22  16   Evan McGregor       SO  St Joseph’s University                   26:02.7  5:15           

 23  17   Will Loggia         SR  Boston University                        26:04.3  5:15           

 24  18   Jack Higgins        FR  Bucknell University                      26:05.4  5:15           

 25  19   Jeffrey Gibbs       SR  Bucknell University                      26:07.8  5:16      

 26       Alexander Kasper    FR  Cornell University                       26:08.3  5:16           

 27  20   Max Lagunoff        SO  Bucknell University                      26:09.9  5:16           

 28  21   Eric Shu            JR  Stony Brook University                   26:10.5  5:16           

 29  22   Ethan Puc           JR  American University                      26:10.8  5:16           

 30  23   Charlie Blundell    SO  George Mason University                  26:11.5  5:17      

 31  24   Neel Chittur        FR  Stony Brook University                   26:12.7  5:17           

 32  25   Stephen Schousen    JR  Bucknell University                      26:13.9  5:17           

 33  26   Josh Forrest        JR  St Joseph’s University                   26:16.8  5:18           

 34  27   Tucker Zullo        SR  American University                      26:17.5  5:18      

 35  28   Dylan Raney         SO  George Mason University                  26:18.4  5:18           

 36       Peter Clifford      SO  Bucknell University                      26:18.7  5:18           

 37  29   Brody Santagata     SO  Siena College                            26:19.7  5:18           

 38       Ryan Gruczka        FR  Northeastern University                  26:21.6  5:19           

 39  30   Nicholas Cozzolino  SO  Stonehill College                        26:24.8  5:19           

 40  31   Tommy Johnson       JR  St Joseph’s University                   26:24.8  5:19           

 41       Carter Paul         FR  Bucknell University                      26:25.5  5:19           

 42       Stone Caraccio      JR  Monmouth University                      26:27.3  5:20       

 43  32   Collin Clinton      SO  Siena College                            26:29.9  5:20      

 44  33   Dylan Rodriguez     SR  Rider University                         26:31.6  5:21      

 45       Thomas Arnold       SO  Lehigh University                        26:33.7  5:21           

 46       James Fahey         JR  University of Maine                      26:35.2  5:21      

 47       Hayden Singer       FR  Bucknell University                      26:36.2  5:22           

 48  34   Matthew Mastroly    FR  Rider University                         26:37.6  5:22           

 49  35   Patrick Fiorillo    JR  Siena College                            26:38.1  5:22           

 50  36   Nathan Armstrong    JR  Rider University                         26:40.1  5:22           

 51       Asa Friedrich       SR  Bucknell University                      26:41.3  5:23           

 52       Myles Quirion       JR  University of Maine                      26:44.2  5:23           

 53  37   Daniel Demonte      FR  Boston University                        26:49.5  5:24           

 54  38   Noah Greski         JR  Siena College                            26:52.3  5:25           

 55       Carter Lopresti     SO  Lehigh University                        26:52.6  5:25      

 56       Ryan Baker          FR  Lehigh University                        26:53.9  5:25           

 57  39   Ryan Shanahan       JR  Siena College                            26:54.6  5:25      

 58  40   Joseph Bertola      FR  Stony Brook University                   26:57.0  5:26           

 59  41   Ian Smith           SO  Rider University                         27:01.3  5:27      

 60  42   Josh Walker         JR  George Mason University                  27:03.1  5:27           



 61       Harrison Grenier    FR  University of Maine                      27:06.1  5:28           

 62  43   Daniel O'Neill      SO  American University                      27:08.3  5:28           

 63  44   Nate Somers         SR  Boston University                        27:13.9  5:29           

 64       Gabriel Kwarteng    SO  Central Connecticut State University     27:14.8  5:29           

 65  45   David Rodenhaver    FR  Rider University                         27:15.1  5:29           

 66  46   Matthew Malora      FR  Stonehill College                        27:17.2  5:30      

 67       Jackson Vogel       FR  Colgate University                       27:19.6  5:30           

 68  47   Cary Caldwell       FR  George Mason University                  27:22.5  5:31           

 69       Aidan Latourette    FR  Lehigh University                        27:24.3  5:31           

 70       Thomas Foulkes      SO  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  27:24.6  5:31           

 71       Benjamin Horner     JR  Colgate University                       27:28.5  5:32           

 72       Mason Barlow        FR  Bucknell University                      27:31.3  5:33           

 73       Ian Romea           FR  St Joseph’s University                   27:31.9  5:33           

 74  48   Jack Chandler       FR  American University                      27:34.1  5:33           

 75       Nico Grilli         SO  Monmouth University                      27:36.4  5:34           

 76       Carter Geer         JR  St Joseph’s University                   27:39.1  5:34           

 77  49   Griffin Cooke       JR  Siena College                            27:40.9  5:35      

 78       Logan Crowley       FR  Central Connecticut State University     27:52.6  5:37           

 79       Alexander Ushchak   FR  Marist College                           27:54.1  5:37      

 80  50   Aidan Byrne         SR  Stonehill College                        27:58.0  5:38           

 81       Tyler Dregely       SR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  28:03.1  5:39           

 82  51   Ian Bubar           FR  Stonehill College                        28:03.6  5:39           

 83       Seamus Reidy        FR  Marist College                           28:04.9  5:39      

 84  52   Marcus Homa         FR  Siena College                            28:05.4  5:40           

 85       PJ Dauer            FR  Siena College                            28:06.7  5:40      

 86       Owen Hibshman       SO  St Joseph’s University                   28:07.6  5:40      

 87       Andrew Hedges       FR  Central Connecticut State University     28:19.8  5:42      

 88       Eli Palmer          FR  University of Maine                      28:25.5  5:44           

 89       Aeden Barnett       FR  Loyola University                        28:30.7  5:45           

 90       Matthew Bradley     FR  Loyola University                        28:32.4  5:45           

 91       Aidan Lundberg      FR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  28:32.5  5:45           

 92  53   Colin Keane         FR  Stonehill College                        28:37.5  5:46           

 93       Jack Ciambra        FR  Central Connecticut State University     28:53.0  5:49           

 94       Ryan Melendez       FR  Loyola University                        29:23.8  5:55          

 95       Brendan Heaney      JR  St Peter’s University                    30:54.7  6:14          

 96       Connor Ziolkowski   FR  St Peter’s University                    32:11.1  6:29          

 97       Ryan Fernandes      FR  St Peter’s University                    32:11.2  6:29          

 98       Diego Ruiz          FR  St Peter’s University                    32:29.6  6:33          

          Dylan Cunningham    FR  Lehigh University                        DNF  

          Aidan Norris        JR  St Joseph’s University                   DNF  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                            Team Scores - Coaches 

======================================================================= 

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7 

======================================================================= 

Results - Women 

   1 Princeton University         21    1    2    3    7    8  

   2 Bucknell University          47    4    5    6   15   17   20   25  

   3 St Joseph’s University       81   10   12   15   16   28 

   4 Monmouth University         117   11   13   29   30   34  

   5 Lehigh University           125    9   22   26   33   35  

   6 American University         130   19   21   23   31   36    

   7 La Salle University         138   18   24   27   32   37   38   39 

Incomplete  

-- Boston University 

-- Central Connecticut State University 

-- Colgate University 

-- Columbia University 

-- Cornell University 

-- George Mason University  

-- Loyola University 

-- University of Maine 

-- Marist College 

-- University of Maryland-Baltimore County   

-- Northeastern University 

-- Rider University 

-- Siena College  

-- St Peter’s University 

-- Stonehill College 


